Derrick, Barbara <Barbara.Derrick@dss.sc.gov>
Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov

7/7/2016 6:59:27 AM

Fwd: SCOSA, SC-MAPP, SC-CHIP, SC-WINS - status

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Encarnacion, Jose" <Jose.Encarnacion@dss.sc.gov>

Date: July 7, 2016 at 6:42:42 AM EDT

To: "Derrick, Barbara" <Barbara.Derrick@dss.sc.gov>, "Gillum, Amber" <Amber.Gillum@dss.sc.
gov>, "Verenes, Robin" <Robin.Verenes@dss.sc.gov>, "Bailey, Karama" <Karama.Bailey@dss.
sc.gov>, "Hansen, Alisha" <Alisha.Hansen@dss.sc.gov>, "Anderson, Erika" <Erika.
Anderson@dss.sc.gov>

Cc: "Lawson, Ric" <Ric.Lawson@dss.sc.gov>, "Vempati, Chandra" <Chandra.Vempati@dss.sc.
gov>, "Matrtin, Linda P" <Linda.Martin@dss.sc.gov>

Subject: SCOSA, SC-MAPP, SC-CHIP, SC-WINS - status

Team,
Here’s where we are this morning:

SCOSA. We have opened up SCOSA to all active users.

As of this morning, all active documents for June (6/1 to 6/18), May, April, March and February 2016 have been
restored, loaded to their respective folders and available to the users. We loaded 66k files for January, we have
74k more to go as the extract continues, we should be done with Jan by this morning.

SC-MAPP. The SC-MAPP is now open to the public and applications are coming in.

SC-CHIP. The application is up. We were able to re-generate all applications registered in CHIP from 6/18 and
forward and they have been sent to SCOSA.

SC-WINS. Interview tool and EDRS are up. Interview summary documents from 6/18 and forward are being re-
generated, out of the 12k created since 6/18, 6k have already been re-generated and sent to SCOSA, the process
is still running and they will be sent to SCOSA throughout the day.

We all expect the rest of the day to be a hectic one for the Economic Services program area, and particularly for
the CHIPHelpdesk. As Barbara mentioned on her last status email yesterday, Chandra and | will be on-site @
NTW in Room 202 all day today; and Friday if needed; to assist and support in any way we can. We’ll also have
the rest of the DTS staff @ Browning ready to provide any support we may need.

These last couple of weeks have been very challenging for all of us and there’s plenty of work ahead, thanks to
all of you for your patience, and support as we navigate thru this together.

Regards,

Jose Encarnacion

South Carolina Department of Social Services

Information Technology Manager Il — Economic Services /Legacy Child Support
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Division Of Technology Services -DTS

(803) 724-5325 - Office

(803) 237-9329 - Cell

Jose.Encarnacion@dss.sc.gov

i-'-ﬁ Please consider the environment before printing this email
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